
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26

StC

272
153

369
10

54
468

207
50

30
9

127
183

34
119

1

423
22

58
3

8
66

169
182

38
31

42

Příjmenní

ZÁRUBA
MERVART

TOMIŠKA
TESÁREK

PETRLÍK
KYSELA

ŠPARLINEK
VYTISKA

MRÁZEK
BOUŘIL

SEDLÁK
HULANSKÝ

STUNA
KOČÍ

PŘIBYL

ANDRLE
BRANCUZKY

ŠOCH
PŘIBYL

VAJGL
PETÁK

PÁNEK
ŠÍSTEK

HOLÝ
HRUBEŠ

MAŠEK

Jméno

MIROSLAV
MIROSLAV

PETR
PAVEL

JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ

PETR
ONDŘEJ

MIROSLAV
JAN

FRANTIŠEK
TOMÁŠ

JAROSLAV
JIŘÍ

JIŘÍ

DUŠAN
ZDENEK

RADIM
JAN

MILAN
MARTIN

MARTIN
VLASTIMIL

JAN
OTAKAR

JAKUB

Club

SBK
SBK

SSP
SBK

SBK
SSP

NBK2
NBK2

SBK
SBK

SSP
SBK

SBK
SBK

SBK

SSP
NBK1

NBK1
SSP

NBK1
SBK

NBK2
NBK1

SBK
NBK2

NBK2

Moto

BMW 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1

SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R

APRILIA TUONO 1100RR
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIÉPL

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX10R

DUCATI 1098S
SUZUKI 750

HONDA CBR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 600
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL
HONDA CBR 600

YAMAHA FZ6
SUZUKI GSXR 750

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL

BMW 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI 750

Kol

7
8

10
2

6
8

7
7

5
8

8
4

5
7

8

3
7

8
8

8
5

3
3

2
3

3

V

2
8

7
1

4
6

7
4

4
1

1
2

4
3

7

3
5

6
7

8
5

2
2

1
3

3

N.čas

1:47.862
1:54.202

1:54.566
1:58.198

1:58.822
1:59.281

2:01.241
2:01.872

2:02.112
2:02.915

2:03.203
2:03.350

2:03.350
2:04.018

2:04.561

2:07.186
2:08.511

2:08.623
2:09.786

2:10.219
2:18.812

2:20.834
2:22.301

2:27.431
3:08.011

3:08.063

Dif

6.340

6.704
10.336

10.960
11.419

13.379
14.010

14.250
15.053

15.341
15.488

15.488
16.156

16.699

19.324
20.649

20.761
21.924

22.357
30.950

32.972
34.439

39.569
1:20.149

1:20.201

Km/h

140,179
132,397

131,976
127,921

127,249
126,760

124,710
124,065

123,821
123,012

122,724
122,578

122,578
121,918

121,386

118,881
117,655

117,553
116,499

116,112
108,924

107,360
106,254

102,556
80,421

80,399

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 17:58:17

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:34:43

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 17:30



Kolo

3
4

5
6
7

(30) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1
2
3

4
5

(9) JAN BOUŘIL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(127) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(183) TOMÁŠ HULANSKÝ
1
2

3
4

(34) JAROSLAV STUNA

1
2
3
4

5

(119) JIŘÍ KOČÍ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(1) JIŘÍ PŘIBYL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(423) DUŠAN ANDRLE

Čas kola

2:04.676

2:01.872

2:09.467
2:04.499
2:23.790

2:06.198
2:08.153
2:11.958

2:02.112

2:03.699

2:02.915

2:08.373
2:07.680
2:09.527
2:11.796

2:17.125
2:06.525
2:07.535

2:03.203

2:08.634
2:08.164

2:10.017
2:10.350
2:19.152
2:05.409

2:07.660

2:05.442

2:03.350

2:03.677
2:33.724

2:04.690
2:04.100
2:07.263

2:03.350

2:24.113

2:09.538

2:07.328

2:04.018

2:05.713
2:06.807
2:09.802

2:04.447

2:19.110

2:17.432
2:10.218
2:10.428
2:06.544

2:06.638

2:04.561

2:07.522

Dif

+2.804

+7.595
+2.627

+21.918

+4.086
+6.041
+9.846

+1.587

+5.458
+4.765
+6.612
+8.881

+14.210
+3.610
+4.620

+5.431
+4.961

+6.814
+7.147

+15.949
+2.206

+4.457

+2.092

+0.327
+30.374

+1.340
+0.750
+3.913

+20.763

+5.520

+3.310

+1.695
+2.789
+5.784

+0.429

+14.549

+12.871
+5.657
+5.867
+1.983

+2.077

+2.961

Denní čas

17:49:20.777
17:51:22.649

17:53:32.116
17:55:36.615
17:58:00.405

17:49:10.139
17:51:18.292
17:53:30.250

17:55:32.362
17:57:36.061

17:42:34.799

17:44:43.172
17:46:50.852
17:49:00.379
17:51:12.175

17:53:29.300
17:55:35.825
17:57:43.360

17:42:34.826
17:44:43.460
17:46:51.624

17:49:01.641
17:51:11.991
17:53:31.143
17:55:36.552

17:57:44.212

17:44:49.465
17:46:52.815

17:48:56.492
17:51:30.216

17:43:55.384
17:45:59.484
17:48:06.747
17:50:10.097

17:52:34.210

17:45:19.760

17:47:27.088
17:49:31.106
17:51:36.819
17:53:43.626
17:55:53.428

17:57:57.875

17:41:54.902

17:44:12.334
17:46:22.552
17:48:32.980
17:50:39.524

17:52:46.162
17:54:50.723
17:56:58.245

Kolo

1
2
3

(22) ZDENEK BRANCUZKY

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(3) JAN PŘIBYL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(8) MILAN VAJGL

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(169) MARTIN PÁNEK

1
2
3

(182) VLASTIMIL ŠÍSTEK

1
2
3

(38) JAN HOLÝ
1
2

(31) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1

Čas kola

2:14.768
2:09.020

2:07.186

2:11.283
2:13.326
2:12.294
2:10.584

2:08.511

2:10.997
2:42.174

2:16.344
2:13.242
2:12.816

2:14.199
2:24.014

2:08.623

2:11.342
2:29.811

2:19.031
2:17.239

2:16.051
2:22.003
2:20.947
2:22.034

2:09.786

2:12.021

2:18.719
2:12.160
2:12.186
2:12.828
2:24.024

2:12.311
2:13.962

2:10.219

3:02.354
4:36.044
2:30.472

2:35.783

2:18.812

2:24.299

2:20.834

2:51.517

2:24.401

2:22.301

2:52.836

2:27.431

2:56.430

3:09.460

Dif

+7.582
+1.834

+2.772
+4.815
+3.783
+2.073

+2.486
+33.663

+7.721
+4.619
+4.193

+5.576
+15.391

+2.719
+21.188

+9.245
+7.453

+6.265
+12.217
+11.161
+12.248

+2.235

+8.500
+1.941
+1.967
+2.609

+13.805

+2.092
+3.743

+43.542
+2:17.232

+11.660

+16.971

+3.465

+30.683

+2.100

+30.535

+28.999

+1.449

Denní čas

17:53:33.108
17:55:42.128
17:57:49.314

17:40:19.340
17:42:32.666
17:44:44.960
17:46:55.544

17:49:04.055
17:51:15.052
17:53:57.226

17:41:14.968
17:43:28.210
17:45:41.026

17:47:55.225
17:50:19.239
17:52:27.862
17:54:39.204
17:57:09.015

17:41:54.452
17:44:11.691

17:46:27.742
17:48:49.745
17:51:10.692
17:53:32.726

17:55:42.512
17:57:54.533

17:41:17.963
17:43:30.123
17:45:42.309
17:47:55.137
17:50:19.161

17:52:31.472
17:54:45.434
17:56:55.653

17:44:04.337
17:48:40.381
17:51:10.853

17:53:46.636
17:56:05.448

17:51:10.817
17:53:31.651
17:56:23.168

17:51:10.283
17:53:32.584
17:56:25.420

17:47:35.403
17:50:31.833

17:51:33.901

Kolo

(272) MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(369) PETR TOMIŠKA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

(10) PAVEL TESÁREK

1
2

(54) JIŘÍ PETRLÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(468) TOMÁŠ KYSELA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(207) PETR ŠPARLINEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(50) ONDŘEJ VYTISKA
1
2

Čas kola

1:54.068

1:47.862

1:48.321
1:50.769
1:52.488
1:50.810

2:07.338

1:57.153

1:58.786
1:55.076
2:00.769
1:55.339

1:56.191
1:57.877

1:54.202

2:01.894
2:01.545
1:57.070
1:59.566

1:57.141
1:58.159

1:54.566

1:56.060

1:57.699
1:57.591

1:58.198

2:23.801

2:02.887
2:00.025
2:05.378

1:58.822

2:00.354
2:07.371

2:04.008

2:05.933
2:00.688
2:00.951
2:01.154

1:59.281

2:00.796
1:59.432

2:02.916
2:06.438
2:01.892

2:08.377
2:06.466
2:06.656

2:01.241

2:03.203
2:02.628

Dif

+6.206

+0.459
+2.907
+4.626
+2.948

+19.476

+2.951

+4.584
+0.874
+6.567
+1.137

+1.989
+3.675

+7.328
+6.979
+2.504
+5.000

+2.575
+3.593

+1.494

+3.133
+3.025

+25.603

+4.065
+1.203
+6.556

+1.532
+8.549

+4.727

+6.652
+1.407
+1.670
+1.873

+1.515
+0.151

+1.675
+5.197
+0.651

+7.136
+5.225
+5.415

+1.331
+0.756

Denní čas

17:40:46.938

17:42:34.800
17:44:23.121
17:46:13.890
17:48:06.378
17:49:57.188

17:52:04.526

17:42:44.210

17:44:42.996
17:46:38.072
17:48:38.841
17:50:34.180

17:52:30.371
17:54:28.248
17:56:22.450

17:40:09.902
17:42:11.447
17:44:08.517
17:46:08.083

17:48:05.224
17:50:03.383
17:51:57.949
17:53:54.009

17:55:51.708
17:57:49.299

17:42:29.420
17:44:53.221

17:46:51.969
17:48:51.994
17:50:57.372
17:52:56.194

17:54:56.548
17:57:03.919

17:42:39.156

17:44:45.089
17:46:45.777
17:48:46.728
17:50:47.882

17:52:47.163
17:54:47.959
17:56:47.391

17:45:13.098
17:47:19.536
17:49:21.428

17:51:29.805
17:53:36.271
17:55:42.927
17:57:44.168

17:45:13.473
17:47:16.101

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 17:58:57

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:34:43

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 17:30
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

2
3

(42) JAKUB MAŠEK
1
2
3

Čas kola

3:13.476

3:08.011

3:11.328
3:11.482

3:08.063

Dif

+5.465

+3.265
+3.419

Denní čas

17:54:47.377
17:57:55.388

17:51:35.562
17:54:47.044
17:57:55.107
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